MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
MIOe-DB2100
Specifications
Form Factor EPIC
Compatible Models MIO-3260
Display
VGA 1

Block Diagram
MIOe-DB2100
Ordering Information
Part No. DP/HDMI VGA GbE PCIe x1 RS-232/
422/485
Full-size
Mini PCIe
SIM
holder SATA II LPC SMBus I2C USB
2.0
USB
3.0 Audio MIOe Power
Conn.
MIOe-DB2100-00A1E 1* 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 Yes Yes 2x2 pin*
* HDMI and DC jack supported by request
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
MIOe-DB2100-00A1E   Evaluation Board for MIO-3260 1
Rear I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
MIO-3260L-S3A1E MIO-3260 E3825/64-pin SBC
MIO-3260L-S8A1E MIO-3260 N2930/64-pin SBC
MIO-3260C-S8A1E MIO-3260 N2930/Box Wafer SBC
*Supported by request
64-pin
Connector A
(12V DC in, Inverter,